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DETAILS

Weight
Content
Yarn Count
Features

Sizes

Case Packs
Colours
SKU's

SPECIFICATIO

Centimeters

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length (Center cap) (D)

Inches

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length (Center cap) (D)

XS-2XL
COLOURS
White

CHANGES
Total Net Change 0 SKU's

PL4321W

Unisex Sublimation Short Sleeve Classic
V-Neck T-Shirt

153.0 G/SaM

100% Polyester

30/1

Shoulder-to-shoulder tapel

1.59 cm mitered “Classic” v-neck collar

2.54 cm double-needle sleeve and bottom hemO

Side seam
Double-satin razor label
XS-2XL
XS-2XL 3 DOZEN
1
6
Tol- Tol+ XS S M L XL

1.270 1.270 41.910 45.720 50.800 55.880 60.960
1.905 1.905 71.438 72.708 73.978 75.565 77.153
0.635 0.635 23.495 24.130 24.765 25.400 26.035

Tol- Tol+ XS S M L XL

0.500 0.500 16.500 18.000 20.000 22.000 24.000
0.750 0.750 28.125 28.625 29.125 29.750 30.375
0.250 0.250 9.250 9.500 9.750 10.000 10.250

Code Comments
Z00

2XL

66.040
78.740
26.670

2XL

26.000
31.000
10.500

3mm

American Apparel —.
Sublimation Collection
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